
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

61 

23 

58 

4 

02 

07 

8 

57 

19 

54 

31 

47 

38 

175 

00 

22 

36 

110 

0 

98 

11 

191 

151 

3 

63 

43 

78 

01 

64 

06 

86 

32 

03 

97 

68 

Name 

Brian Schofield 

Russell Turner 

Cliff White 

Denny Stripling 

Mark Eaton 

Sandy Satullo III 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Dan McBreen 

Todd Vanacore 

Chris Funk 

Clay Russell 

Matthew Horst 

David Dickerson 

Mick Robinson 

Scott Monroe 

Richard Baldwin 

Kelly Toombs 

Johnny Meriggi 

James Regan 

James Libecco 

Darryl Wills 

Tom Panaggio 

Justin Weir 

B. Doug Mead 

H Lund 

Mark Vultaggio 

Reid Johnson 

Tom Weir 

Matt Gray 

William Shields 

Frank Vultaggio 

Gianclaudio Angelini 

Robert Reed 

Gregory Falcone 

Michael Littrell 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Best Time 

2:24.308 

2:24.612 

2:24.657 

2:24.966 

2:25.099 

2:25.271 

2:25.301 

2:25.707 

2:25.713 

2:26.019 

2:26.158 

2:26.158 

2:26.254 

2:26.291 

2:26.546 

2:26.603 

2:26.680 

2:26.708 

2:26.802 

2:26.884 

2:26.950 

2:26.974 

2:27.205 

2:27.227 

2:27.349 

2:27.584 

2:27.622 

2:27.719 

2:27.782 

2:27.860 

2:28.093 

2:28.210 

2:28.341 

2:28.447 

2:28.469 

Make/Model 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Color 

Blue/Silv 

Blue 

Purple 

Red/Wh/Blk 

Purple 

White 

Black/White 

Red/Silv/Wh 

Red/Black 

Yel/White 

Gray 

Org/Silver 

Blue 

Red/Gray/Blk 

Silver/Black 

Red/Silver 

Yellow 

Blue 

Blue 

Orange 

Blue/White 

Blue/Red 

Black/Red 

Green 

Blue 

Blue 

Red 

Gray 

Yellow 

Red/Silver 

Back 

Red White 

Black 

Blue/White 

Red/White 

Hometown 

Lakeland FL 

Montpelier VA 

Huntsville AL 

McKinney TX 

Melbourne FL 

Hillsboro Beach FL 

Woodstock GA 

Atlanta GA 

Ormond Bch FL 

Kansas City MO 

Spartanburg SC 

Alpharetta GA 

Wall NJ 

Melbourne FL 

League City TX 

Madisonville LA 

Prairie Vilge KS 

Woodlands TX 

Longmeadow MA 

Solon OH 

Houston TX 

Tampa FL 

Johns Island SC 

Melbourne FL 

Longwood FL 

Swiftwater PA 

Hamel MN 

Charleston SC 

Chaska MN 

St. Petersburg FL 

Apalachin NY 

Brooklyn NY 

Winchester NH 

Sarasota FL 

Woodlands TX 

Mem # 

232284 

506430 

290226 

219463 

231069 

341977 

269175 

199272 

437801 

179413 

437552 

511090 

417715 

100764 

289372_1 

251423 

171526_1 

220042-01 

67706 

292895 

289743 

111862 

371962 

448707 

204744_1 

401910 

242765 

371907 

381528 

471546 

386209 

533920 

311013 

315635 

485984 
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Pos 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

PIC 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

No. 

92 

46 

25 

04 

08 

26 

27 

41 

59 

53 

87 

12 

2 

157 

5 

77 

117 

69 

102 

44 

7 

101 

160 

42 

75 

73 

6 

Name 

Charles Newman 

John Vogel 

Gary Vizioli 

Bob Gardner 

Jonathan Emms 

Christopher Brassard 

Steven Nelson 

Stuart Mullan 

Wade White 

Robey Clark 

John Annis 

Roy Hillenburg 

Grant Vogel 

Donald Privett 

James Turner 

Brian Grigsby 

Steven Spano 

Tom Goodhart 

Raymond Moser Jr. 

Bryan Yates 

Scott Cypher 

William Hendrix 

Tim Gray 

Steven Hahn 

Scott Sanda 

Michael Pesch 

William Snyder 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Best Time 

2:28.487 

2:28.744 

2:28.831 

2:28.887 

2:29.096 

2:29.174 

2:29.517 

2:29.837 

2:29.873 

2:30.025 

2:30.052 

2:30.408 

2:30.451 

2:30.515 

2:31.208 

2:31.713 

2:31.763 

2:31.969 

2:32.450 

2:33.025 

2:33.108 

2:33.386 

2:34.150 

2:34.779 

2:34.924 

2:35.984 

2:36.888 

Make/Model 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Color 

Black 

Black 

Blue 

Grn/Wh 

Orange 

Red 

Orange 

Blue/Org 

Purple 

Ryw 

Yellow 

Blue/Wh 

Red 

Blue/Black 

White Blue 

Black/White 

Blue/Silver 

Blue/Silver 

Black 

Black 

Blue 

Yellow 

Red/Yellow 

Red 

Black 

White 

Hometown 

Lagrange GA 

St. Louis MO 

Sebring FL 

Savannah GA 

Rye NY 

Schenectady NY 

Roseland NJ 

Sarasota FL 

Vail CO 

Austin TX 

Tampa FL 

Friendswood TX 

Kirkwood MO 

New York NY 

Manakin Sabot VA 

Austin TX 

Dryden NY 

Sunrise FL 

Fair Haven NJ 

Clemmons NC 

Regina SK 

Oxford MA 

Eden Prairie MN 

Reston VA 

Western Springs IL 

Franklin Park IL 

Southlake TX 

Mem # 

474886 

513487 

399261 

248802 

490131 

394291 

147020 

369367 

55148 

228135 

160930 

399473 

527264 

403017 

508649 

325398_1 

433994 

449171 

277445 

459823 

362573 

517584 

253560 

490190 

215450_1 

440908 

453447 
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